Jdy
dy
Jdy
Jdy
dy
Jdy
Jdy

Olidy

=

773920329100115050348111

1403/10/15
09:43:48

Sy - 4t

sl Jldy

BlE A gy Cplelad S8l o) £ (5 i

ol

0

J.ilgwj.\l.ggdbg\;émﬁwiu\ﬁ‘q;

265000
66250
40000
10000
38125
381250
419375

Jdby 419,375

e 4l S

s lailind e

k) Sl je 2gad
S S anlid
o353 G5 il
1oy pendl G

(e L) g 4230

+ 2696

¢

Jsal Siis
2580093885
4111111111
Sy
@) b 4akil
Ohusl
Obusl
11442
35500

2l a0 33l )z i o2 58 iy 38 28 4l g g



